
Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Volume (cfm) 
Air Speed (rpm) 

Max Air Flow (m/s) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

Engine Size (cc) 
Rated Speed (rpm) 

HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

- - - - - - -

HYUNDAI 

HYB5200 

PETROL LEAF BLOWER 

The HYB5200 is a powerful and robust 

high-performance petrol backpack leaf blower 

from Hyundai, ideal for the most demanding 

tasks in medium to large gardens, sports 

clubs, amenity areas, caravan and car parking 

sites, as well as on driveways and patios. 

524 52cc 9.85kg 

Volume Engine Weight 
7500 
RPM 

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HYB5200 
Recoil 

524 
7000 

78 
10.8 

52 

7500 
500x430x1230 

9.85 


